ELENCO SCUOLE

1. CORRIDONI

2. TAVERNOLA

3. COMO LORA

4. LIPOMO

5. VACCHI V. MONTELUNGO
6. GOBBI

/. ALBATE

8. KOLBE

9. PICCHI

10. BATTISTI

1. SAURO

12. D'IMME’

13. VENINI

14. MASSINA

15. PONTE CHIASSO
16. SAGNINO

17. BRECCIA

18. CAMPIONE

19. CERNOBBIO

20. MONTESOLARO
21. MASLIANICO
22. MOLTRASIO

23. LAGLIO

24. VIA BRAMBILLA
25. PRESTINO

26. SAN FERMO

27. CAVALLASCA
28. GALLIO

29. SAN CARPOFORO
30. SANTA CHIARA
31. M. DI CANOSSA
32. ORSOLINE

33. BELLAGIO

34. BRUNATE

35. SENNA COMASCO



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

BRUNO MUNARI
FECCHIO
BRENNA
MARELLI
CARDINAL FERRARI
DENAGO
GIANNI RODARI
MIRABELLO
BACHELET
ASSISI

G. PAOLOI
BIANCHI

M. LUCINO
VILLAGUARDIA



